40 Patriots Point Road Mount Pleasant SC 29464



843.881.5925 ussyorktownfoundation.org

May 2, 2019

Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond P.O. Box 27622 Richmond VA 23261

To Whom it May Concern:

I would like to share with you the tremendous support the SunTrust Foundation has provided to the Patriots Point Naval and Maritime Museum in Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina. For the past several years, the SunTrust Foundation has sponsored free admission to the museum for all veterans and their families on Veterans Day and Vietnam Veterans Day. The USS Yorktown Foundation, the fundraising arm of the Museum, also has a SunTrust executive, Rebecca Costanzo, who serves with enthusiasm and engagement on our Board of Directors. SunTrust is active in our community and at our museum in their efforts to support our veterans, and we consider them to be a valuable corporate partner.

We look forward to continuing our partnership with SunTrust/BB&T in the future. Thank you.







40 Patriots Point Road Mount Pleasant SC 29464



843.881.5925 ussyorktownfoundation.org

May 2, 2019

FDIC Regional Office 10 10th St., NW Suite 800 Atlanta, GA 30309-3849

To Whom it May Concern:

I would like to share with you the tremendous support the SunTrust Foundation has provided to the Patriots Point Naval and Maritime Museum in Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina. For the past several years, the SunTrust Foundation has sponsored free admission to the museum for all veterans and their families on Veterans Day and Vietnam Veterans Day. The USS Yorktown Foundation, the fundraising arm of the Museum, also has a SunTrust executive, Rebecca Costanzo, who serves with enthusiasm and engagement on our Board of Directors. SunTrust is active in our community and at our museum in their efforts to support our veterans, and we consider them to be a valuable corporate partner.

We look forward to continuing our partnership with SunTrust/BB&T in the future. Thank you.

Allican Hunt

Allison Hunt Executive Director



· HUML OF THE USS YORKTOVEN-